AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTR	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACTIO	CODE PAGE C	
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PU	RCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.((f applicable)	
M009	See Block 16c	NRR-12-181		5. FROGEOT NO.(III applicable)	
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED B	Y (If other than item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF S	SOLICITATION NO.	
PROJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM	W 11)	
1760 OLD MEADOW RD STE 400				F CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
MC LEAN VA 221024331				GS35F0068J NRC-03-10-080	
OE 622496230	FACILITY COOE		× 06-01-2010		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	<u> </u>	
Obl	E DESIGNATED FOR THE ue of this amendment you takes reference to the solic #2012-x0200-20-17-igates Funds: \$32,	RECEIPT OF OFFE desire to change an citation and this ame 4-169JC:J4360B 000.00 FSS Num	ERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND I offer already submitted, such chan ndment, and is received prior to theO.C:252AAPPN:31x0200.22 ber:122403	DATE SPECIFIED MAY age may be made a opening hour	
	IS: 622496230 NACTS: ES ONLY TO MODIFIC				
	E CONTRACT/ORDE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify of	rulhority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MAC	DE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		CHANGES (such as o	changes in paying office, appropriation date, ex	5.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	IANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	FAR 43.103(a)	Bilateral Contract Modif	ication	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docum	nent and return 1	copies to the issuing office	е.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF e purpose of this modification is to 1 anding amount is increased by \$32,000.0 ing extend 2 months at no additional collivery schedule associated with this outgation Amount: \$674,155.00 (changed)) provide incremen O from \$642,155.00 Ost to the governm	tal funding in to \$674,155.00	the amount of \$32,000.000. Additionally, the per-	iod of performance is	
ling Amount: \$694,871.19 (unchanger) riod of Performance: 6/1/2010-7/31/201					
ept as specified herein, all other te	rms, conditions and	d pricing remai	n unchanged and in full	force and effect.	
pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	hanged, remains unchanged	and in full force and effect.		
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A, NAME AND TITLE Matthew J.	OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p	rint)	
ndié Dawson, Continue	& Specialist	Contractin			
CONTRACTORIOFFEROR AT	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES		18C. DATE SIGNED	
Luch Jawin	_ E_204 /2	B			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Coluracting Officer)		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

